
2017-18 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships

Superior Bowladrome, Thunder Bay      December 2, 2017

TEAM STANDINGS

Mens Team

Behind

TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1st 3rd

1 Nickel District 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 36.0

2 Thunder Bay 1.0 2.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 25.5 10.5

3 Gold Belt 1.0 6.0 1.5 3.0 7.0 18.5 17.5

4 Sunset Country 7.0 2.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 18.0 18.0 0.5

5 Gateway 7.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 18.0 18.0 0.5

6 Cambrian North 1.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 32.0 14.5

Ladies Teams

Behind

TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1st 3rd

1 Thunder Bay 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 33.0

2 Cambrian North 7.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 21.0 12.0

3 Gold Belt 1.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 18.0 15.0

4 Gateway 6.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 18.0 15.0 0.0

5 Nickel District 2.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 18.0 3.0

6 Sunset Country 1.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 15.0 18.0 3.0

Mixed Teams

Behind

TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1st 3rd

1 Nickel District 5.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 29.0

2 Cambrian North 3.0 6.0 1.0 8.0 6.0 24.0 5.0

3 Thunder Bay 5.0 2.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 22.0 7.0

4 Sunset Country 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 21.0 8.0 1.0

5 Gateway 6.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 16.0 13.0 6.0

6 Gold Belt 3.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 21.0 14.0



2017-18 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships

Superior Bowladrome, Thunder Bay      December 2, 2017

Mens Individual Standings

Game Behind

Bowler Zone 1 2 3 4 5 Total Avg 1st 3rd

1 Scott Burns CN 264 296 230 231 239 1260 252.00

2 Liam Smith GW 233 295 222 261 219 1230 246.00 -30

3 Kyle Beaulieu ND 166 290 240 261 265 1222 244.40 -38

4 Joseph Phillips ND 258 321 219 199 197 1194 238.80 -66 -28

5 Mattias McKinnon TB 238 246 229 224 249 1186 237.20 -74 -36

6 Cory Depatie ND 216 187 226 264 279 1172 234.40 -88 -50

7 Chris White ND 158 300 177 291 221 1147 229.40 -113 -75

8 Henry Maa-Hacquoil TB 196 203 289 195 258 1141 228.20 -119 -81

9 Zachary Belisle ND 234 204 257 215 216 1126 225.20 -134 -96

10 Daniel Blake SC 292 212 249 188 168 1109 221.80 -151 -113

11 Tyler Quance TB 140 249 222 239 238 1088 217.60 -172 -134

T12 Noah Starcewic GW 259 222 195 197 181 1054 210.80 -206 -168

T12 Dawson Lalonde GB 142 185 268 249 210 1054 210.80 -206 -168

14 Nicholas MacLean GW 275 187 190 191 208 1051 210.20 -209 -171

15 Cole Trimble SC 247 230 180 166 184 1007 201.40 -253 -215

16 Walker Hazlewood SC 254 232 164 197 157 1004 200.80 -256 -218

17 Alex Rheaume CN 224 226 177 174 199 1000 200.00 -260 -222

18 Christopher Huls TB 152 199 165 268 208 992 198.40 -268 -230

19 Thomas Williams GW 181 184 262 221 132 980 196.00 -280 -242

T20 Lucas Proteau TB 188 210 213 160 200 971 194.20 -289 -251

T20 Riley McGlynn GB 171 194 222 158 226 971 194.20 -289 -251

22 David Ehmann-Lira SC 155 228 174 220 192 969 193.80 -291 -253

23 Christopher MacLean GW 215 179 209 119 231 953 190.60 -307 -269

T24 Christopher Hames TB 183 250 167 192 142 934 186.80 -326 -288

T24 Azrik Paquette ND 176 247 214 135 162 934 186.80 -326 -288

26 Zachary Echensviller GW 225 209 174 188 134 930 186.00 -330 -292

27 Seth Carter SC 160 111 205 260 178 914 182.80 -346 -308

28 Jayden Fortier GB 118 214 163 222 176 893 178.60 -367 -329

29 Ashton Vachon GB 216 197 130 166 166 875 175.00 -385 -347

30 Marcel Boyer SC 158 156 223 185 151 873 174.60 -387 -349

31 Brandon Bentley ND 205 187 131 164 183 870 174.00 -390 -352

32 Jacob Patterson SC 151 168 216 196 136 867 173.40 -393 -355

33 Shayne Jonasson-SgambelluriSC 182 174 143 221 136 856 171.20 -404 -366

34 Xavier Lafleur GW 204 153 180 162 148 847 169.40 -413 -375

35 Nick Miner SC 198 163 188 151 142 842 168.40 -418 -380

36 Ryan Godin CN 149 142 238 184 122 835 167.00 -425 -387

37 Evan Lacroix GB 161 156 190 143 175 825 165.00 -435 -397

38 Jake McKenny GW 124 151 176 181 183 815 163.00 -445 -407

39 Mathieu Raymond CN 176 171 199 128 132 806 161.20 -454 -416

40 Jared Turner TB 168 171 210 121 134 804 160.80 -456 -418

41 Nathan Prevost GB 151 226 126 135 157 795 159.00 -465 -427

42 Frank Kesek CN 189 122 150 142 122 725 145.00 -535 -497

43 Logan Rheaume CN 171 152 116 161 124 724 144.80 -536 -498

44 Nicolas Either GB 191 98 118 127 152 686 137.20 -574 -536

45 Matthew Tilson CN 115 118 154 154 136 677 135.40 -583 -545
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Ladies Individual Standings

Game Behind

Bowler Zone 1 2 3 4 5 Total Avg 1st 3rd

1 Isabelle Rodrigue CN 197 234 210 233 326 1200 240.00

2 Felicity Echensviller GW 243 159 282 262 246 1192 238.40 -8

3 Ashley Baccari TB 171 239 226 234 257 1127 225.40 -73

4 Paige Hadley TB 220 176 224 291 189 1100 220.00 -100 -27

5 Ashley Furioso TB 254 239 173 187 166 1019 203.80 -181 -108

6 Alyssa Hazlewood SC 193 195 191 215 208 1002 200.40 -198 -125

7 Chantal Tourigny CN 171 227 205 170 224 997 199.40 -203 -130

8 Tessa Cain CN 236 165 231 205 141 978 195.60 -222 -149

9 Madison Beaudoin ND 193 181 202 192 207 975 195.00 -225 -152

10 Kyrsten Tremblay GW 220 201 136 245 171 973 194.60 -227 -154

11 Rowan Brownlee SC 140 208 169 248 203 968 193.60 -232 -159

12 Launa Belanger ND 180 196 199 204 185 964 192.80 -236 -163

13 Brooke Seltzer ND 192 186 187 215 179 959 191.80 -241 -168

14 Jordyn Graham TB 302 163 173 186 123 947 189.40 -253 -180

15 Meghan Cassaniti GB 188 198 141 233 185 945 189.00 -255 -182

16 Isabelle Perreault CN 213 139 233 195 161 941 188.20 -259 -186

17 Emilie Paquette CN 222 172 120 180 227 921 184.20 -279 -206

18 Valerie Quackenbush CN 206 143 253 161 146 909 181.80 -291 -218

19 Brianna Agowissa ND 206 154 160 217 171 908 181.60 -292 -219

T20 Mackenzie Belanger GB 193 205 184 147 176 905 181.00 -295 -222

T20 Mya Harvey GB 196 200 164 163 182 905 181.00 -295 -222

22 Emma Starcevic GW 260 154 148 152 177 891 178.20 -309 -236

23 Kailey Traviss TB 241 200 186 144 119 890 178.00 -310 -237

24 Bayly Burns CN 138 181 189 219 160 887 177.40 -313 -240

25 Kylie Kilganon ND 174 184 165 194 166 883 176.60 -317 -244

26 Zoe Belisle ND 118 185 218 166 186 873 174.60 -327 -254

27 Emma Milani TB 169 164 154 218 164 869 173.80 -331 -258

T28 Alexis Antler GW 128 193 170 196 180 867 173.40 -333 -260

T28 Madison Huard CN 166 173 163 181 184 867 173.40 -333 -260

30 Taylor Pettipas GB 243 161 203 116 143 866 173.20 -334 -261

31 Morgyn McKinnon TB 188 159 135 166 217 865 173.00 -335 -262

32 Elissa Stinson GB 115 155 200 199 195 864 172.80 -336 -263

33 Ellisa Franklin GB 179 206 123 149 186 843 168.60 -357 -284

34 Vanessa Berry GB 166 158 168 212 132 836 167.20 -364 -291

35 Georgina Gauthier ND 170 144 145 182 183 824 164.80 -376 -303

36 Asyia Shields SC 170 146 215 108 159 798 159.60 -402 -329

37 Jonelle Haas SC 141 172 226 122 122 783 156.60 -417 -344

38 Andrea Champagne GB 150 182 132 165 133 762 152.40 -438 -365

39 Erica Agowissa ND 174 117 137 174 159 761 152.20 -439 -366

40 Leah Spurvey GW 111 164 159 122 168 724 144.80 -476 -403

41 Ryane Lafleur GW 152 109 167 144 140 712 142.40 -488 -415

42 Angel Braden SC 125 152 149 166 107 699 139.80 -501 -428

43 Asiah Wesley SC 130 127 145 115 153 670 134.00 -530 -457

44 Aireal Oldford SC 108 113 131 153 122 627 125.40 -573 -500

45 Alexa Mitchell GW 98 105 112 132 154 601 120.20 -599 -526
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Aggregate Standings

Single Teams

Mens Ladies Mens Ladies Mixed Total

Thunder Bay 5 15 8 11 6 45

Cambrian North 11 14 3 8 8 44

Nickel District 16 0 11 4 11 42

Gateway 8 8 4 6 4 30

Sunset Country 0 3 5 3 5 16

Gold Belt 0 0 6 5 3 14
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Mens Team Games

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Thunder Bay 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

Tyler Quance 140 L 249 W 222 T 239 W 238 W 1088 3.5 217.60

Lucas Proteau 188 L 210 W 213 W 160 W 200 W 971 4.0 194.20

Henry Maa-Hacquoil 196 L 203 L 289 W 195 W 258 W 1141 3.0 228.20

Christopher Huls 152 L 199 L 165 W 268 W 208 W 992 3.0 198.40

Christopher Hames 183 W 250 L 167 L 192 W 142 W 934 3.0 186.80

Coach: Tammy Harkonen

TEAM TOTAL 859 L 1111 L 1056 W 1054 W 1046 W 5126 9.0 205.04

TEAM POINTS 1.0 2.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 25.5

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Sunset Country 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

Daniel Blake 292 W 212 L 249 W 188 L 168 L 1109 2.0 221.80

Nick Miner 198 W 163 L 188 W 151 L 142 L 842 2.0 168.40

Marcel Boyer 158 L 156 L 223 W 185 L 151 L 873 1.0 174.60

Walker Hazlewood 254 W 232 W 164 L 197 L 157 L 1004 2.0 200.80

Cole Trimble 247 W 230 W 180 W 166 W 184 W 1007 5.0 201.40

Coach:  Terry DeLaronde

TEAM TOTAL 1149 W 993 L 1004 W 887 L 802 L 4835 6.0 193.40

TEAM POINTS 7.0 2.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 18.0

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Gold Belt 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

Riley McGlynn 171 W 194 L 222 T 158 L 226 W 971 2.5 194.20

Nathan Prevost 151 L 226 W 126 L 135 L 157 L 795 1.0 159.00

Jayden Fortier 118 L 214 L 163 L 222 W 176 W 893 2.0 178.60

Ashton Vachon 216 L 197 W 130 L 166 W 166 W 875 3.0 175.00

Dawson Lalonde 142 L 185 W 268 W 249 W 210 W 1054 4.0 210.80

Coach:  Jeannine Horner

TEAM TOTAL 798 L 1016 W 909 L 930 L 935 W 4588 6.0 183.52

TEAM POINTS 1.0 6.0 1.5 3.0 7.0 18.5
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Mens Team Games

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Cambrian North 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

Alex Rheaume 224 L 226 W 177 W 174 L 199 L 1000 2.0 200.00

Logan Rheaume 171 L 152 L 116 L 161 L 124 L 724 0.0 144.80

Scott Burns 264 W 296 W 230 L 231 L 239 L 1260 2.0 252.00

Mathieu Raymond 176 L 171 L 199 L 128 L 132 L 806 0.0 161.20

Matthew Tilson 115 L 118 L 154 L 154 L 136 L 677 0.0 135.40

Coach:  Yvette MacLellan

TEAM TOTAL 950 L 963 L 876 L 848 L 830 L 4467 0.0 178.68

TEAM POINTS 1.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Nickel District 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

Cory Depatie 216 W 187 L 226 W 264 W 279 W 1172 4.0 234.40

Chris White 158 L 300 W 177 W 291 W 221 W 1147 4.0 229.40

Azrik Paquette 176 W 247 W 214 W 135 L 162 W 934 4.0 186.80

Kyle Beaulieu 166 W 290 W 240 W 261 W 265 W 1222 5.0 244.40

Zachary Belisle 234 W 204 L 257 W 215 W 216 W 1126 4.0 225.20

Coach:  Ziggy Zaldiner

TEAM TOTAL 950 W 1228 W 1114 W 1166 W 1143 W 5601 15.0 224.04

TEAM POINTS 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 36.0

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Gateway 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

Noah Starcewic 259 W 222 L 195 L 197 W 181 L 1054 2.0 210.80

Liam Smith 233 L 295 W 222 L 261 W 219 L 1230 2.0 246.00

Zachary Echensviller 225 W 209 W 174 L 188 L 134 L 930 2.0 186.00

Nicholas Maclean 275 W 187 W 190 L 191 L 208 L 1051 2.0 210.20

Christopher Maclean 215 W 179 L 209 L 119 L 231 L 953 1.0 190.60

Coach:  Phil Smith

TEAM TOTAL 1207 W 1092 W 990 L 956 W 973 L 5218 9.0 208.72

TEAM POINTS 7.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 18.0
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Ladies Team Games

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Cambrian North 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

Chantal Tourigny 171 W 227 W 205 W 170 L 224 W 997 4.0 199.40

Bayly Burns 138 L 181 L 189 W 219 W 160 L 887 2.0 177.40

Tessa Cain 236 W 165 W 231 W 205 L 141 L 978 3.0 195.60

Valerie Quackenbush 206 W 143 L 253 W 161 W 146 W 909 4.0 181.80

Isabelle Perreault 213 W 139 L 233 W 195 L 161 L 941 2.0 188.20

Coach:  Roger Givoque

TEAM TOTAL 964 W 855 L 1111 W 950 L 832 L 4712 6.0 188.48

TEAM POINTS 7.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 21.0

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Nickel District 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

Kylie Kilganon 174 L 184 W 165 L 194 W 166 L 883 2.0 176.60

Madison Beaudoin 193 L 181 W 202 L 192 W 207 W 975 3.0 195.00

Erica Agowissa 174 W 117 L 137 L 174 W 159 W 761 3.0 152.20

Launa Belanger 180 W 196 L 199 L 204 L 185 L 964 1.0 192.80

Brianna Agowissa 206 L 154 L 160 L 217 L 171 L 908 0.0 181.60

Coach:  Lynn Imbeau

TEAM TOTAL 927 L 832 L 863 L 981 W 888 W 4491 6.0 179.64

TEAM POINTS 2.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 15.0

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Gateway 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

Felicity Echensviller 243 W 159 W 282 W 262 W 246 W 1192 5.0 238.40

Kyrsten Tremblay 220 W 201 W 136 L 245 W 171 W 973 4.0 194.60

Emma Starcevic 260 W 154 W 148 L 152 L 177 L 891 2.0 178.20

Leah Spurvey 111 L 164 L 159 L 122 L 168 W 724 1.0 144.80

Ryane Lafleur 152 L 109 L 167 L 144 L 140 L 712 0.0 142.40

Coach:  Natasha Tremblay

TEAM TOTAL 986 W 787 L 892 L 925 L 902 W 4492 6.0 179.68

TEAM POINTS 6.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 18.0



2017-18 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships

Superior Bowladrome, Thunder Bay      December 2, 2017

Ladies Team Games

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Thunder Bay 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

Ashley Baccari 171 L 239 W 226 W 234 W 257 W 1127 4.0 225.40

Ashley Furioso 254 W 239 W 173 W 187 L 166 W 1019 4.0 203.80

Emma Milani 169 W 164 L 154 W 218 W 164 W 869 4.0 173.80

Kailey Traviss 241 W 200 W 186 W 144 L 119 L 890 3.0 178.00

Paige Hadley 220 W 176 L 224 L 291 W 189 W 1100 3.0 220.00

Coach: Katie Bonnie

TEAM TOTAL 1055 W 1018 W 963 W 1074 W 895 W 5005 15.0 200.20

TEAM POINTS 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 33.0

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Sunset Country 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

Asyia Shields 170 L 146 L 215 W 108 L 159 L 798 1.0 159.60

Alyssa Hazlewood 193 L 195 W 191 W 215 W 208 L 1002 3.0 200.40

Rowan Brownlee 140 W 208 W 169 W 248 W 203 W 968 5.0 193.60

Asiah Wesley 130 L 127 L 145 L 115 L 153 L 670 0.0 134.00

Aireal Oldford 108 L 113 L 131 L 153 L 122 L 627 0.0 125.40

Coach:  Sharon Troilo

TEAM TOTAL 741 L 789 W 851 W 839 L 845 L 4065 6.0 162.60

TEAM POINTS 1.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 15.0

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Gold Belt 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

Vanessa Berry 166 L 158 L 168 W 212 L 132 L 836 1.0 167.20

Elissa Stinson 115 L 155 W 200 W 199 L 195 W 864 3.0 172.80

Meghan Cassaniti 188 L 198 W 141 L 233 W 185 W 945 3.0 189.00

Ellisa Franklin 179 W 206 L 123 L 149 W 186 W 843 3.0 168.60

Andrea Champagne 150 L 182 W 132 L 165 W 133 L 762 2.0 152.40

Coach:  Claude Belangerr

TEAM TOTAL 798 L 899 W 764 L 958 W 831 L 4250 6.0 170.00

TEAM POINTS 1.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 18.0
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Mixed Team Games

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Cambrian North 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

Isabelle Rodrigue 197 W 234 W 210 L 233 W 326 W 1200 4.0 240.00

Madison Huard 166 L 173 W 163 L 181 W 184 W 867 3.0 173.40

Emilie Paquette 222 W 172 L 120 L 180 W 227 W 921 3.0 184.20

Frank Kesek 189 W 122 W 150 L 142 W 122 L 725 3.0 145.00

Ryan Godin 149 L 142 L 238 W 184 W 122 L 835 2.0 167.00

Coach:  Ed Bernier

TEAM TOTAL 923 L 843 W 881 L 920 W 981 W 4548 9.0 181.92

TEAM POINTS 3.0 6.0 1.0 8.0 6.0 24.0

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Nickel District 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

Joseph Phillips 258 W 321 W 219 W 199 W 197 W 1194 5.0 238.80

Brandon Bentley 205 L 187 W 131 L 164 W 183 W 870 3.0 174.00

Georgina Gauthier 170 l 144 l 145 l 182 w 183 w 824 2.0 164.80

Brooke Seltzer 192 W 186 W 187 W 215 L 179 W 959 4.0 191.80

Zoe Belisle 118 L 185 L 218 W 166 W 186 W 873 3.0 174.60

Coach:  Doris Kirkey

TEAM TOTAL 943 W 1023 W 900 L 926 W 928 W 4720 12.0 188.80

TEAM POINTS 5.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 29.0

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Gateway 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

Thomas Williams 181 W 184 W 262 W 221 W 132 L 980 4.0 196.00

Jake McKenny 124 L 151 L 176 W 181 L 183 W 815 2.0 163.00

Alexis Antler 128 W 193 L 170 L 196 L 180 L 867 1.0 173.40

Xavier Lafleur 204 W 153 W 180 L 162 L 148 L 847 2.0 169.40

Alexa Mitchell 98 L 105 L 112 L 132 L 154 W 601 1.0 120.20

Coach:  Barry Tremblay

TEAM TOTAL 735 W 786 L 900 W 892 L 797 L 4110 6.0 164.40

TEAM POINTS 6.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 16.0
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Mixed Team Games

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Thunder Bay 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

Shayne Jonasson-Sgambelluri 182 L 174 L 143 W 221 W 136 W 856 3.0 171.20

Morgyn McKinnon 188 L 159 W 135 L 166 L 217 W 865 2.0 173.00

Jordyn Graham 302 W 163 L 173 W 186 L 123 L 947 2.0 189.40

Jared Turner 168 L 171 L 210 W 121 L 134 L 804 1.0 160.80

Mattias McKinnon 238 W 246 W 229 W 224 W 249 W 1186 5.0 237.20

Coach:  Tanya Porto

TEAM TOTAL 1078 W 913 L 890 W 918 L 859 W 4658 9.0 186.32

TEAM POINTS 5.0 2.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 22.0

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Sunset Country 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

David Ehmann-Lira 155 L 228 W 174 L 220 L 192 L 969 1.0 193.80

Jacob Patterson 151 W 168 W 216 W 196 W 136 W 867 5.0 173.40

Seth Carter 160 W 111 L 205 L 260 W 178 W 914 3.0 182.80

Jonelle Haas 141 L 172 W 226 W 122 L 122 L 783 2.0 156.60

Angel Braden 125 L 152 L 149 L 166 W 107 L 699 1.0 139.80

Coach:  Caitlyn Townson

TEAM TOTAL 732 L 831 W 970 W 964 W 735 L 4232 9.0 169.28

TEAM POINTS 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 21.0

Game Game Game Game Game Totals

Gold Belt 1 2 3 4 5 Pins Wins Ave

Mackenzie Belanger 193 W 205 L 184 W 147 L 176 L 905 2.0 181.00

Mya Harvey 196 W 200 W 164 L 163 L 182 L 905 2.0 181.00

Evan Lacroix 161 L 156 W 190 W 143 L 175 L 825 2.0 165.00

Nicolas Either 191 L 98 L 118 L 127 L 152 L 686 0.0 137.20

Taylor Pettipas 243 W 161 L 203 W 116 L 143 L 866 2.0 173.20

Coach:  Darryl Belanger

TEAM TOTAL 984 L 820 L 859 L 696 L 828 L 4187 0.0 167.48

TEAM POINTS 3.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 8.0
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